Natural, black, white, red, yellow, blue, green, gray, orange, purple

Sample Received Date: Feb. 21, 2022

Testing Period: Feb. 21, 2022 - Mar. 1, 2022

Test Result: Please refer to following page(s).

Test Requested: Conclusion

1. As specified by client, refer to EU Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH), to screen Two

hundred and twenty-three (223) Substances of Very High Concern (SVHC) in the sample. The list is

the one that is published by European Chemicals Administration (ECHA) on January 17, 2022.

PASS

2. As specified by client, refer to G/TBT/N/EU/803, to screen the Resorcinol content in the sample.